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Product Datasheet

SNP-1
ECH-888-10

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Application Notes

SNP-1

ECH-888-10

888-10
ECH-888-10-1MG
Echelon Biosciences
Molekularbiologie

Molecular Weight: 1792.93 Salt Form: TFA Purity: >96% Sequence (3-
letter): His-Ser-GIn-lle-Ser-Gly-Lys-Tyr-GIn-Arg-Tyr-Leu-Lys-Asp-Ala-
OH Sequence (1-letter): HSQISGKYQRYLKDA-OH Storage: -20 ?C or
below...

Categories: Peptides. Related: Inhibitor. Ship 1 : Shipping Temp. Ship
2: Ambient Temperature



